-1 -
Shenzhen Guchen Electronic Co., Ltd.
Technical Specifications
of
Guchen CCS2 DC Charging
Gun / Plug
( Comply with IEC62196)
Dec., 2022

-
 1. Product Details
The CCS2 Plug with replaceable DC terminals and mounting surface frame. It is installed on the electric
vehicle charging pile, charging mode 4, and is used to quickly charge electric vehicles with direct current (DC)
through the CCS2 type vehicle socket. The product meets IEC62196.3-2022 and RoHS2.0 requirements.
Model Naming:
 Model  CCS2-P  CCS2-P -  250A -  1000V -  EU
 Separator
 Rated current: 80A, 125A, 150A, 200A, 250A, 300A
 Separator
 Rated voltage: 1000V
 Separator
 EU: European standard
 Available models:
 S/N  Model  Part No.  Description
 1  CCS2-P-250A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-A  CCS2 250A DC Charging Gun
 2  CCS2-P-200A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-B  CCS2 200A DC Charging Gun
 3  CCS2-P-300A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-C  CCS2 300A DC Charging Gun
 4  CCS2-P-80A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-D  CCS2 80A DC Charging Gun
 5  CCS2-P-125A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-E  CCS2 125A DC Charging Gun
 6  CCS2-P-150A-1000V-EU  21G0-00169-F  CCS2 150A DC Charging Gun
                                                          Technical Specification
- 4
Email address: ec@guchen.com